
Holly Farms
Mixed

Fryer Parts

Sale thru May 31, 1986 1
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All FlavorsPet ,

IceMilk
1/2 Gal. Carton

Grade 'A' |
Medium i

Eggs
1 Doz. Carton

With Coupon On Left Page

24 Piece Bucket C^OOFried Wings
Sliced Pastrami. Corned Beet

Roast Beef . . .

"Over Stuffed" Sandwich

Roast Beef . . .

Sliced Yodeller

Swiss Cheese
4 Halve* Per Tray
Devileu Eggs .

Delicious Banana

Pudding

Each

lb.

Tray

$299
$199
$*99
49*
99*


